Arnold M. Einhorn, MD, FACC, FACP, a Cardiologist with Orlando Health Heart Institute Cardiology Group

Get to know Cardiologist Dr. Arnold M. Einhorn, who serves patients in Orlando, Florida.



New York City, May 27, 2020 (Issuewire.com) - Demonstrating a patient-centered approach to care, Dr. Einhorn is an accomplished cardiologist whose clinical interests include all aspects of clinical cardiology with a special interest in cardiac catheterization, pacemakers, cardiac echocardiography, CTA, MRI, and medical teaching. He is in practice with the Orlando Health Heart Institute Cardiology Group in Orlando, Florida.

An affiliate of Orlando Health Heart Institute and a member of Orlando Health Physician Group, Orlando Health Heart Institute Cardiology Group consists of board-certified cardiologists experienced in a full spectrum of specialized cardiac care. From lifestyle-based preventive care to minimally invasive procedures, advanced cardiac surgery and rehabilitation, they offer the most up-to-date treatment options combined with compassionate, personalized care. They also offer the convenience of 15 locations across Greater Orlando and next-day appointments for new patients.

For more than 25 years, Dr. Einhorn has been an active member of the Orlando Health medical staff, serving on various medical staff committees, including: Orlando Health Board Quality Committee, Orlando Health Medical Staff Credentials Committee, Quality Triad Committee, Orlando Health Physician Enterprise: Physician Cabinet Governance Committee, and Orlando Health Heart Institute Committees: Finance, Chairman-Technology/Utilization, Quality, Physician Leadership/Planning, and Research/Education.

Among his various clinical and academic roles, he is the Associate Program Director for the University of Florida Cardiology Fellowship Program, the Co-Medical Director of Orlando Health Heart Institute, the Medical Director of Mid-Florida Cardiology Specialists, a Clinical Professor of Medicine at the University of Florida, a Clinical Associate Professor at Florida State University, and an Assistant Professor of Internal Medicine at the University of Central Florida.

On the subject of his educational background, Dr. Einhorn earned his medical degree from St. George's University School of Medicine in Grenada, West Indies in 1982. He then went on to complete his residency in internal medicine and his fellowship in cardiology at SUNY Downstate Medical Center in New York. He held a Clinical Instructor position at SUNY Downstate Medical Center and was the Director of Coronary Care at Kings County Hospital.

A Fellow of the American College of Cardiology (FACC) and a Fellow of the American College of Physicians (FACP), the doctor is board-certified in internal medicine with a subspeciality of cardiovascular disease, nuclear cardiology, and cardiac computed tomography by the American Board of Internal Medicine (ABIM). The ABIM is a physician-led, non-profit, independent evaluation organization driven by doctors who want to achieve higher standards for better care in a rapidly changing world.

Pertaining to his most notable achievements, Dr. Einhorn has published several scientific articles and abstracts in journals of repute: Cardiac magnetic resonance imaging: infarct size and CTA in the Emergency Room. He is the recipient of the Patients' Choice Award (2008, 2009, 2010) and Top 10 Doctor - City (2014).

Cardiology is a branch of medicine that deals with the disorders of the heart, as well as the circulatory system. The field includes medical diagnosis and treatment of congenital heart defects, coronary artery disease, heart failure, valvular heart disease, and electrophysiology. Cardiologists are doctors who

diagnose, assess, and treat patients with diseases and defects of the heart and blood vessels (the cardiovascular system).

Learn More About Dr. Arnold M. Einhorn:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/526070-Arnold-Einhorn-Cardiologist or through Orlando Health, https://www.orlandohealth.com/physician-finder/arnold-m-einhorn-md?hcmacid=a0bi000000HyCQ3AAN

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Arnold M. Einhorn, MD, FACC, FACP

See on IssueWire